FOR LEASE AND FOR SALE
6482 S Parker Road SRS

Arapahoe Crossing | Aurora, CO

Real Estate Partners

St M=t

Burlington

G CHALLS

Overview Description
>307 5F + Located at one of the Busiest Intersections in Colorado
1.12 Acres M/L - Perfect for Restaurant, Office, Urgent Care
$28.00/SF + Adjacent to and located in Arapahoe Crossing Shopping Center
« Amazing Parker Road Visibility
$12.86 SF

Contact broker for pricing

Nearby Retailers
Aurora/Arapahoe Ko H I -s
v R .
P : Demographics
Q
@ -y 'E:P.: S . Current Population 6,179 78,006 238,509
Total Households 2,361 27,692 89,842
Average HH Income $129,894 $125,414 $118,700
Daytime Population 7,869 77,050 287,678
Contact
ERIK CHRISTOPHER | MANAGING PRINCIPAL 1
303.390.5252 | erik.christopher@srsre.com Trafflc COUHtS
JUSTIN GREGORY | VICE PRESIDENT Parker Rd: n/o Arapahoe Rd 75,992 VPD
303.390.5240 | justin.gregory@srsre.com Arapahoe Rd: w/o Parker Rd 79,582 VPD
PATRICK MCGLINCHEY | VICE PRESIDENT Arapahoe Rd: e/o Parker Rd 50,845 VPD

303.390.5219 | patrick.mcglinchey@srsre.com

SRS REAL ESTATE PARTNERS | 1875 Lawrence Street, Suite 850 | Denver, CO 80202 | 303.572.1800
SRSRE.COM



6482 S Parker Road

Arapahoe Crossing | Aurora, CO

SITE PLAN

|
@*
=

4N
PARKER RD

This information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed to be reliable; however SRS Real Estate
Partners makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. SRSRE.COM



6482 S Parker Road

Arapahoe Crossing | Aurora, CO

SITE PLAN

Sar. 5,
K} 2 : m‘a‘%}
[ 3
L ", ;'J
~ i‘:‘uunum'
La«ﬁ“““ﬁﬂ / @, F £
2 WY =
r!I et - S
i) “

1 4 oy | - =
’| | e e Ve e \?l."ﬁ'“ THATE iy
| Rl L W S
E . -
I >
... A =i x

O [’u' ":.J ﬁ ! -.'i'l-:s.:f B ::_.u_—.,u
© - ST

ﬁ e South Parker Road

This information contained herein was obtained from sources deemed to be reliable; however SRS Real Estate SRSRE COM
Partners makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. .



Aurora Trade Area
Aurora, CO

CherryCreek 15‘
Reservoir State Park S

Wy "o
A I 3 Loiid 2 'l"é !
g Syt
muul.'gtllulﬂ_ 3"&*}
r R

i

B @ Marshalls
Y |
AL =i

.l TH'l}F .1 |
Feﬂteqﬂiafﬁrpwt

18 mrc;aﬁ’t‘:%}ﬁ’ﬁﬁhﬁ% [

; Fpd 2,100 's'tudan’ii '

e

FEWAY ()

redients for life.

o'y
iy ]
[ -

i :
el ‘11_ . i
=(Ms?imi Hill msmnn

§ BT y

v i
oY

; i 5 Sl
i etk ey ViR f
L ‘."- lrﬁ{} - _"“‘E",.
'{?.ﬁ." 1.;__';-'\.:nﬁi

Fu kot -

X s “l,}}}}l:

M‘%ﬂi‘aﬂsuﬂsuu <
" High School - EEStite
1 EEEIRIR ()5

| BOOT BARN |

SR s
4 _;;..:. % &4 'ﬁi- N .:. .. -




Executive Summary

6482 S Parker Rd| Aurora, CO

Population
2000 Population
2010 Population
2019 Population
2024 Population
2000-2010 Annual Rate
2010-2019 Annual Rate
2019-2024 Annual Rate
2019 Male Population
2019 Female Population
2019 Median Age

Households
2000 Households
2010 Households
2019 Total Households
2024 Total Households
2000-2010 Annual Rate
2010-2019 Annual Rate
2019-2024 Annual Rate
2019 Average Household Size

Housing Units
2019 Total Housing Units
2019 Owner Occupied Housing Units
2019 Renter Occupied Housing Units
2019 Vacant Housing Units

Race and Ethnicity
2019 White Alone
2019 Black Alone
2019 American Indian/Alaska Native Alone
2019 Asian Alone
2019 Pacific Islander Alone
2019 Hispanic Origin (Any Race)

Income
2019 Median Household Income
2019 Average Household Income
2019 Per Capita Income

2019 Population 25+ by Educational Attainment
Total

High School Graduate

GED/Alternative Credential

Some College, No Degree

Associate Degree

Bachelor's Degree

Graduate/Professional Degree

Daytime Population
2019 Total Daytime Population
Workers
Residents

SRS REAL ESTATE PARTNERS | 1875 Lawrence Street, Suite 850 | Denver, CO 80202 | 303.572.1800

1 mile

1,144
5,305
6,179
6,626

16.58%

1.66%
1.41%
48.0%
52.0%

36.4

409
1,996
2,361
2,546

17.18%

1.83%
1.52%
2.60

2,412
1,334
1,027

51

66.9%
7.6%
0.3%

18.3%
0.1%

10.1%

$91,513
$129,894
$49,303

4,058
13.1%
1.2%
21.0%
7.7%
33.8%
20.4%

7,869
5,243
2,626

3 miles

55,286
72,877
78,006
82,579
2.80%
0.74%
1.15%
49.7%
50.3%

36.8

18,409
25,754
27,692
29,336
3.41%
0.79%
1.16%

2.77

28,367
20,882
6,809
675

73.7%
7.8%
0.6%
9.8%
0.2%

11.8%

$99,658
$125,414
$44,711

51,968
13.4%

2.1%
19.2%

8.5%
33.7%
19.0%

77,050
43,413
33,637

5 miles

154,685
210,645
238,509
256,880
3.14%
1.35%
1.50%
49.2%
50.8%
36.8

54,791
79,202
89,842
96,925
3.75%
1.37%
1.53%

2.63

93,400
63,571
26,272

3,558

74.3%
7.9%
0.5%
8.8%
0.2%

12.3%

$91,764
$118,700
$44,832

161,020
14.2%
2.4%
20.5%
8.7%
32.5%
17.9%

287,678
184,689
102,989

SRSRE.COM



