FOR LEASE AND FOR SALE

6482 S Parker Road

Arapahoe Crossing | Aurora, CO





Overview

AVAILABLE 5,307 SF

LOT SIZE 1.12 Acres M/L

LEASE RATE \$28.00/SF

NNN \$12.86 SF

SALE PRICE Contact broker for pricing

CITY / COUNTY Aurora/Arapahoe



Contact

ERIK CHRISTOPHER | MANAGING PRINCIPAL 303.390.5252 | erik.christopher@srsre.com

JUSTIN GREGORY | VICE PRESIDENT 303.390.5240 | justin.gregory@srsre.com

PATRICK MCGLINCHEY | VICE PRESIDENT 303.390.5219 | patrick.mcglinchey@srsre.com

Description

- Located at one of the Busiest Intersections in Colorado
- Perfect for Restaurant, Office, Urgent Care
- Adjacent to and located in Arapahoe Crossing Shopping Center
- Amazing Parker Road Visibility

Nearby Retailers







MILE
38,509
89,842
18,700
87,678

Year: 2019 | Source: Esri

Traffic Counts

Parker Rd: n/o Arapahoe Rd	75,992 VPD
Arapahoe Rd: w/o Parker Rd	79,582 VPD
Arapahoe Rd: e/o Parker Rd	50,845 VPD
Year: 2016, 2018 Source: DRCOG	

SRS REAL ESTATE PARTNERS | 1875 Lawrence Street, Suite 850 | Denver, CO 80202 | 303.572.1800

6482 S Parker Road

Arapahoe Crossing | Aurora, CO





6482 S Parker Road

Arapahoe Crossing | Aurora, CO







Executive Summary 6482 S Parker Rd | Aurora, CO



	1 mile	3 miles	5 miles
Population			
2000 Population	1,144	55,286	154,685
2010 Population	5,305	72,877	210,645
2019 Population	6,179	78,006	238,509
2024 Population	6,626	82,579	256,880
2000-2010 Annual Rate	16.58%	2.80%	3.14%
2010-2019 Annual Rate	1.66%	0.74%	1.35%
2019-2024 Annual Rate	1.41%	1.15%	1.50%
2019 Male Population	48.0%	49.7%	49.2%
2019 Female Population	52.0%	50.3%	50.8%
2019 Median Age	36.4	36.8	36.8
Households			
2000 Households	409	18,409	54,791
2010 Households	1,996	25,754	79,202
2019 Total Households	2,361	27,692	89,842
2024 Total Households	2,546	29,336	96,925
2000-2010 Annual Rate	17.18%	3.41%	3.75%
2010-2019 Annual Rate	1.83%	0.79%	1.37%
2019-2024 Annual Rate	1.52%	1.16%	1.53%
2019 Average Household Size	2.60	2.77	2.63
Housing Units			
2019 Total Housing Units	2,412	28,367	93,400
2019 Owner Occupied Housing Units	1,334	20,882	63,571
2019 Renter Occupied Housing Units	1,027	6,809	26,272
2019 Vacant Housing Units	51	675	3,558
Race and Ethnicity			
2019 White Alone	66.9%	73.7%	74.3%
2019 Black Alone	7.6%	7.8%	7.9%
2019 American Indian/Alaska Native Alone	0.3% 18.3%	0.6% 9.8%	0.5% 8.8%
2019 Asian Alone 2019 Pacific Islander Alone	0.1%	0.2%	0.2%
2019 Pacific Islander Alone 2019 Hispanic Origin (Any Race)	10.1%	11.8%	12.3%
2019 Hispathic Origin (Arry Race)	10.176	11.070	12.5%
Income			
2019 Median Household Income	\$91,513	\$99,658	\$91,764
2019 Average Household Income	\$129,894	\$125,414	\$118,700
2019 Per Capita Income	\$49,303	\$44,711	\$44,832
2019 Population 25+ by Educational Attainment			
Total	4,058	51,968	161,020
High School Graduate	13.1%	13.4%	14.2%
GED/Alternative Credential	1.2%	2.1%	2.4%
Some College, No Degree	21.0%	19.2%	20.5%
Associate Degree	7.7%	8.5%	8.7%
Bachelor's Degree	33.8%	33.7%	32.5%
Graduate/Professional Degree	20.4%	19.0%	17.9%
Daytime Population			
2019 Total Daytime Population	7,869	77,050	287,678
Workers	5,243	43,413	184,689
Residents	2,626	33,637	102,989